
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedArizona Downs Inaugural 
For Three Year Olds and Upward 

One Mile
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedPrincess Stakes

For Fillies Three Year Olds 
Six Furlongs

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedPrince Stakes
For Colts And Geldings Three Year Olds 

Six Furlongs

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedQueen's Stakes
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedKing's Stakes
For Three Year Olds and Upward 

Six Furlongs
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedArizona Downs Oaks 

For Fillies Three Year Olds 
One Mile

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 $20,000 GuaranteedArizona Downs Derby 
For Three Year Olds 

One Mile
Closing Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 $20,000 Guaranteed
Arizona Downs Distaff

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward 
One Mile

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 $20,000 Guaranteed

Ì
Las Vegas Ranch Stakes

For Two Year Olds
Five Furlongs

ARIZONA DOWNS
THOROUGHBRED STAKES SCHEDULE

Closing Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 $20,000 Guaranteed
Arizona Downs Classic

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 $20,000 Guaranteed
Arizona Downs Juvenile

For Two Year Olds
Five Furlongs

Breed Day will be held on Tuesday, August 31st. Races TBD




